Aavent calendar made of paper bags

Instructions No. 2575
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 5 Hours

A self-made Advent calendar sweetens the long wait until Christmas Eve. With these instructions you can make

your own Advent calendar out of paper bags. This one has been painted with cute figures and fir trees. It's very easy
to do with our free motif template.

Design your own Advent calendar

Print out the free templates and transfer them to the paper bags using graphite paper.

Paint the figures with craft colours. Tip: for the lighter areas, such as the belly, mix the base colour of the
corresponding animal with white to lighten it up.

Once the paint has dried, trace the contours with the Micron Liners. Complete the faces and add details such as



light reflections with white Gelly Rolls.

For the fir trees, draw triangles at different heights on the remaining bags and colour in azure blue. When dry, dab
with some decorative snow.

Create some advent calendar numbers with craft paint. Once dry, stick the numbers onto the tags and tie a piece of
dark blue paper cord to each.

Fill the bags with small gifts and treats. To close the bags, fold them over once at the top and secure them with a
wooden clip. Attach the numbers to the clip.



Must Hove



VBS Kraft paper bags, 8 pieces
®3,99 €
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https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-kraft-paper-bags-8-pieces-a107850/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-kraft-paper-bags-8-pieces-a107850/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-kraft-paper-bags-8-pieces-a107850/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Arficle information:

Article number

560566

80135501

762717

162427

696883-02

10493

860109

560085-90

560085-78

291002

18035

Article name

Graphite paper

VBS Painting pallets

Sakura Gelly Roll

Pigma Micron case, set of 6

VBS Mini wooden clips "2 cm", 100 piecesNature
VBS Craft paint, 50 mlsea Green

VBS Kraft paper bags, 8 pieces
(unfortunately sold out)

VBS Craft paint, 50 miIBerry
VBS Craft paint, 50 miGrey
VBS Paper cord, assorted colors

VBS Advent signs with numbers 1-24 "Stanton"

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

